
Participant Id Full Name Action Role

StoverA@ocfo.dc.gov Stover, Anthony A. (OCFO) Joined Event Team Member

KebedeY@ocfo.dc.gov Kebede, Yemarshet (OCFO) Joined Event Team Member

emmash.sudusinghe@codicetech.com Emmash Sudusinghe Joined Attendee

dash.kiridena@codicetech.com Dash Kiridena Joined Attendee

hclmohindru@bd.com Mohit Mohindru Joined Attendee

tom.blackburn@ethosiq.com Tom Blackburn Joined Attendee

Amina.Sharif@niceincontact.com Amina Sharif Joined Attendee

live.com#acasson@potomacintegration.com Andrew Casson Joined Attendee

tracy.matheson@ethosiq.com Tracy Matheson Joined Attendee

edduncan@eventusg.com Ed Duncan Joined Attendee

Bobbi.Hall@genesys.com Bobbi Hall Joined Attendee

live.com#acasson@potomacintegration.com Andrew Casson Joined Attendee

PWirtz@convergeone.com Paul Wirtz Joined Attendee

dwatts@voxai.com David  Watts Joined Attendee

Ivory.Dugar@genesys.com Ivory Dugar Joined Attendee

cvines-scott@avtex.com Christina Vines-Scott Joined Attendee

todd.west@talkdesk.onmicrosoft.com Todd West Joined Attendee

dpal@convergeone.com David Pal Joined Attendee

hclmohindru@bd.com Mohit Mohindru Joined Attendee

jason.brandt@ethosiq.com Jason Brandt Joined Attendee

mshaw@potomacintegration.com Mick Shaw Joined Attendee

Amina.Sharif@niceincontact.com Amina Sharif Joined Attendee

hdavies@Carahsoft.com Heather Davies Joined Attendee

talksoft1@talkdesk0.onmicrosoft.com Thomas Anderson Joined Attendee

dbaker@voxai.com David Baker Joined Attendee

colombo.tony@globo-tek.com Tony Colombo Joined Attendee


